
 

    Hot Appetizers 
             
 Chicken Wings    

 Chicken Tenders             

 Cocktail Meatballs             

 BBQ Kielbasa             

 Sweet Chili Shrimp              

 Buffalo Chicken Spring Rolls         
 Spinach & Cheese Stuffed Mushroom 

 Sea Scallops Wrapped in Bacon    

 Mediterranean Chicken Kabobs    

 Caprese Antipasto Skewer 

 Beef Tenderloin Crostini 

 Spanakopita   

 Italian Meatball Skewers    

Loaded Potato Bites with Sour Cream  

Antipasto Platter w. Italian Bread 
Small Tray (15-20)  $88.95 

Large Tray  (30-40 ) $156.95 

Desserts 
1/2 Sheet Cake   $85.00 (50-70 people) 
Full Sheet Cake   $170.00 (100-125 people) 
Holiday Cookies (5lbs)  $30.95/tray 
Chocolate Chip Cookies  $8.50/dozen 
Cannoli             $2.50/each 
Italian Cookies (2lbs)  $29.95/tray 
Italian Pastry                      $2.75 each 

Entrées and Enhancements 
 

             Small (12-15)          Large (24-30) 

Deli Platter w. Rolls  $80.95  $160.95 

Traditional Meat Lasagna $42.95  $99.95 

Baked Mac & Cheese  $34.95  $68.95 

Mediterranean Eggplant $52.95  $104.95 

Baked Penne w/ Ricotta  $44.95  $88.95 

Cheese Tortellini Alfredo       $48.95             $96.95 

Stuffed Shells   $42.95  84.95 

Sausage & Peppers  $50.95  $99.95 

Stuffed Filet of Sole             $88.95            $176.95 

Baked Sliced Honey Ham       $58.95              $116.95 

Beef Tenderloin w. au jus   $99.95            $190.95 

Chicken Parmesan                  $78.95              $150.95 

Chicken Marsala                    $84.95              $168.95 

Oven Roasted Potatoes          $30.95              $60.95 

Mashed Potatoes                   $30.95              $60.95 

Rice Pilaf                     $28.95              $56.95  

Vegetable Medley  $30.95  $60.95 
 
 
 

(50pcs)   

 $95.00        

 $75.00     

 $65.00      

 $75.00      

 $90.00       

 $90.00        

 $90.00        

 $110.00      

 $125.00        

 $125.00        

 $109.95  

 $75.00     

 $75.00    

$65. 00 

Assorted Cheese and Garden Vegetable Platter w. Crackers and Dip 
Small Tray $44.95        Large Tray  $88.95 

Slow Roasted Prime Rib of Beef  for 15pp with Au Jus  $350.00  
 Jumbo Baked Stuffed Shrimp  with Seafood Stuffing $4.95 Each 

12” Stuffed  Italian Breads—Pepperoni, Meatball or Spinach & Cheese $15.95 Each 

(100pcs) 

$190.00 

$150.00 

$125.00 

$150.00 

$180.00 

$180.00 

$180.00 

$220.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$199.95 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$120.00  

65 Rye Street ~ South Windsor, CT 06074 
P: (860) 528-6622 ~ F: (860) 291-9362 

www.maneeleys.com ~ info@maneeleys.com 

Prices Subject 

to Applicable 

State Sales 

Tax 

2025 Holiday Catering  
Trays for Pick up & Enhancements to Any Menu 


