

# 2025 Holiday Catering

Trays for Pick up & Enhancements to Any Menu

### Assorted Cheese and Garden Vegetable Platter w. Crackers and Dip

**Small Tray** \$44.95 Large Tray \$88.95

Slow Roasted Prime Rib of Beef for 15pp with Au Jus \$350.00 Jumbo Baked Stuffed Shrimp with Seafood Stuffing \$4.95 Each 12" Stuffed Italian Breads-Pepperoni, Meatball or Spinach & Cheese \$15.95 Each

### Entrées and Enhancements

# **Hot Appetizers**

				(50pcs)	(100pcs)
Small (12-15)		Large (24-30)	Chicken Wings	\$95.00	\$190.00
Deli Platter w. Rolls	\$80.95	\$160.95	Chicken Tenders	<b>\$75.00</b>	\$150.00
Traditional Meat Lasagna	<b>\$42.95</b>	\$99.95	Cocktail Meatballs	\$65.00	\$125.00
Baked Mac & Cheese	<b>\$34.95</b>	\$68.95	BBQ Kielbasa	<b>\$75.00</b>	\$150.00
Mediterranean Eggplant	<b>\$52.95</b>	\$104.95	Sweet Chili Shrimp	\$90.00	\$180.00
Baked Penne w/ Ricotta	<b>\$44.95</b>	\$88.95	Buffalo Chicken Spring Rolls	\$90.00	\$180.00
Cheese Tortellini Alfredo	<b>\$48.9</b> 5	\$96.95	Spinach & Cheese Stuffed Mushroom	\$90.00	\$180.00
Stuffed Shells	<b>\$42.95</b>	84.95	Sea Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	\$110.00	\$220.00
Sausage & Peppers	\$50.95	\$99.95	Mediterranean Chicken Kabobs	\$125.00	\$250.00
Stuffed Filet of Sole	\$88.95	\$176.95	Caprese Antipasto Skewer	\$125.00	\$250.00
Baked Sliced Honey Ham	\$58.95	\$116.95	Beef Tenderloin Crostini	\$109.95	\$199.95
Beef Tenderloin w. au jus	\$99.95	\$190.95	Spanakopita	<b>\$75.00</b>	\$150.00
Chicken Parmesan	\$78.95	\$150.95	Italian Meatball Skewers	<b>\$75.00</b>	\$150.00
Chicken Marsala	\$84.95	\$168.95	Loaded Potato Bites with Sour Cream	<b>\$65.</b> 00	\$120.00
Oven Roasted Potatoes	\$30.95	\$60.95			
Mashed Potatoes	\$30.95	\$60.95	Descerts		

\$56.95

\$60.95



\$28.95

\$30.95

Rice Pilaf

Vegetable Medley

#### Desserts

1/2 Sheet Cake \$85.00 (50-70 people) **Full Sheet Cake** \$170.00 (100-125 people) Holiday Cookies (5lbs) \$30.95/tray \$8.50/dozen

Chocolate Chip Cookies Cannoli \$2.50/each Italian Cookies (2lbs) \$29.95/tray **Italian Pastry** \$2.75 each

## Antipasto Platter w. Italian Bread

\$88.95 Small Trav (15-20)Large Tray \$156.95 (30-40)

65 Rye Street ~ South Windsor, CT 06074 P: (860) 528-6622 ~ F: (860) 291-9362 www.maneeleys.com ~ info@maneeleys.com